
Division of Science & Technology 1

Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

Program: BS (Hons) Mathematics (Morning) Session: Fall 2013

Chairman Admission Committee Director

Merit# App # Form# Diary# Applicant Name Father Name Sex Merit Remarks

1 6689 4442 317 NAJMA SULTANA REHMAT ALI F 1244.19

2 6733 6543 239 FAZEELA REHMAN
MUHAMMAD 
REHMAN

F 1205.64

3 7028 7467 293 RAFIA AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN F 1150.43

4 5236 5283 192 PURWA REHMAT REHMAT ALI F 1149.52

5 4935 1381 154 MARIA NISAR MIAN NISAR AHMAD F 1149.17

6 7239 491 438 MUHAMMAD ABBAS ALTAF HUSSAIN M 1148.95

7 6937 7064 347 DANISH MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD M 1148.33

8 7432 433 482 SHAISTA SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI F 1148.05

9 3087 4833 15 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD EHSAN MUNIR AHMAD M 1147.62

10 6889 6323 341 SHAFIA NAZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF F 1146.17

11 3261 157 23 ZEESHAN MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD M 1146.02

NOTICE

1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with 
original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.

2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of 
interview.

3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 
5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.
6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise 

admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 
Mathematics Discipline 



		[image: image1.png]





		

		

		Division of Science & Technology



		1



		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		Open Merit (3rd Merit List)



		

		

		



		

		

		Program:



		BS (Hons) Mathematics (Morning)



		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		Session:



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		Fall 2013



		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		







		Merit#

		App #

		Form#

		Diary#

		Applicant Name

		Father Name

		Sex

		Merit

		Remarks



		1

		6689


		4442


		317


		NAJMA SULTANA


		REHMAT ALI


		F

		1244.19


		

		2

		6733


		6543


		239


		FAZEELA REHMAN


		MUHAMMAD REHMAN


		F


		1205.64

		

		3

		7028

		7467

		293

		RAFIA AMEEN

		MUHAMMAD AMEEN

		F

		1150.43

		

		4

		5236

		5283

		192

		PURWA REHMAT

		REHMAT ALI

		F

		1149.52

		

		5

		4935

		1381

		154

		MARIA NISAR

		MIAN NISAR AHMAD

		F

		1149.17

		

		6

		7239

		491

		438

		MUHAMMAD ABBAS

		ALTAF HUSSAIN

		M

		1148.95

		

		7

		6937

		7064

		347

		DANISH MAQSOOD

		MAQSOOD AHMAD

		M

		1148.33

		

		8

		7432

		433

		482

		SHAISTA SHAUKAT

		SHAUKAT ALI

		F

		1148.05

		

		9


		3087


		4833


		15


		HAFIZ MUHAMMAD EHSAN


		MUNIR AHMAD


		M


		1147.62


		

		10


		6889

		6323

		341

		SHAFIA NAZ

		MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

		F

		1146.17

		

		11


		3261

		157

		23

		ZEESHAN MAQBOOL

		MAQBOOL AHMAD

		M

		1146.02

		



		

		





NOTICE


1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.


2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.


3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.

4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 


5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.

6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.

7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.

8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 



Mathematics Discipline 


		

		

		

		

		



		

		Chairman Admission Committee



		

		Director



		



		

		

		

		

		







[image: image1.png]