

## **Division of Science & Technology**

## Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

**Program:** BS (Hons) Mathematics (Morning) Session: Fall 2013

Merit#	App#	Form#	Diary#	Applicant Name	Father Name	Sex	Merit	Remarks
1	6689	4442	317	NAJMA SULTANA	REHMAT ALI	F	1244.19	
2	6733	6543	239	FAZEELA REHMAN	MUHAMMAD REHMAN	F	1205.64	
3	7028	7467	293	RAFIA AMEEN	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	F	1150.43	
4	5236	5283	192	PURWA REHMAT	REHMAT ALI	F	1149.52	
5	4935	1381	154	MARIA NISAR	MIAN NISAR AHMAD	F	1149.17	
6	7239	491	438	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	ALTAF HUSSAIN	М	1148.95	
7	6937	7064	347	DANISH MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	М	1148.33	
8	7432	433	482	SHAISTA SHAUKAT	SHAUKAT ALI	F	1148.05	
9	3087	4833	15	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD EHSAN	MUNIR AHMAD	М	1147.62	
10	6889	6323	341	SHAFIA NAZ	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	F	1146.17	
11	3261	157	23	ZEESHAN MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL AHMAD	М	1146.02	

## **NOTICE**

- **1.** Provisionally selected Candidates of 3<sup>rd</sup> Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. **10-10-2013 to 11-10-2013.**
- 2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.
- 3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
- 4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate.
- 5. Dues must be paid up to **11-10-2013**.
- 6. Students should submit **N.O.C** from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
- 7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
- 8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

**Convenor Mathematics Discipline**